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SUNDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

CALENDAR OF EVENTS

WEEK OF JUNE 4

WORSHIP SERVICE [SANCTUARY]

HoLY GROUNDS CAFE [NARTHEX]

FINANCE COMMITTEE [ROOM 4]

SUNCOAST STATESMEN [FELLOWSHIP HALL]
MEN’S BIBLE STUDY [SKYVIEW CAFE]

PRAISE TEAM REHEARSAL [SANCTUARY]

ADULT DAY CARE [RESOURCE CENTER]

AA [FELLOWSHIP HALL]

10:00AM
11:00AM

1:00PM

2:00PM

8:00AM

6:00PM

9:30AM
12:00PM

A
...reaching up, making disciples, changing lives ﬁ?ﬁf’



