CALENDAR OF EVENTS

WEEK OF JUNE 4

SUNDAY	WORSHIP SERVICE [SANCTUARY]	10:00AM
	HOLY GROUNDS CAFE [NARTHEX]	11:00 _{AM}
TUESDAY	FINANCE COMMITTEE [ROOM 4]	1:00 _{PM}
	SUNCOAST STATESMEN [FELLOWSHIP HALL]	2:00PM
WEDNESDAY	Men's Bible Study [Skyview Café]	8:00AM
	PRAISE TEAM REHEARSAL [SANCTUARY]	6:00 _{PM}
THURSDAY	ADULT DAY CARE [RESOURCE CENTER]	9:30 _{AM}
	AA [FELLOWSHIP HALL]	12:00pm

